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15:54.9 7:57/M
Time Pace
15:56.3 7:58/M
15:57.3 7:59/M
15:57.3 7:59/M
15:57.7 7:59/M


dador
Highlight


205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

79

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>=7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

4937

4902

4931

409

4681

4955

356

4942

452

4833

354

4912

4730

4650

426

332

309

4891

4975

4953

4812

Ethan Kittredge

Joe Yoxall

Jay Grimone

Zachary Younger

Sloan Hiemke

Trenton Pullins

Drew Davis

Benjamin McCabe

Joseph Martinez

Aiden Munstermann

Issac Cope

Charlie Bartholomew

Isamel Arpero-

Bustillos

Carson Schneider

Drew Nathan

Jonathan Buckner

Xander McLendon

Christian Vega

Giovanny Elizondo

Austin Platts

Trevlan MacGregor

Dowell MS

Dallas Parochial League

Dowell MS

Leonard Evans Middle School

Cockrill Middle School

Dowell MS

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dowell MS

Uplift North Hills Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dowell MS

Dallas Parochial League

Arlington Classics Academy

Lucas Lovejoy

Johnson Middle School

Highland Park Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Faubion

Dowell MS

Dallas Parochial League

15:58.1

15:58.4

16:00.2

16:02.5

16:02.6

16:05.5

16:06.6

16:06.8

16:07.3

16:08.5

16:08.6

16:10.0

16:10.9

16:11.2

16:11.6

16:12.1

16:14.4

16:16.7

16:17.3

16:21.3

16:21.3

7:59/M

7:59/M

8:00/M

8:01/M

8:01/M

8:03/M

8:03/M

8:03/M

8:04/M

8:04/M

8:04/M

8:05/M

8:05/M

8:06/M

8:06/M

8:06/M

8:07/M

8:08/M

8:09/M

8:11/M

8:11/M


dador
Highlight


226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

(<9)

>7)

80

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

81

82

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

4935

4882

4678

4742

435

4652

454

348

4689

4895

380

308

4707

437

444

370

363

4688

4830

4674

Jack Hinegardner

Landon Tinker

Duncan Harper

Travis Bruce

Peter Gibson

Camron Stringer

Siddartha Movva

Zachary Bergin

Jared Kruebbe

Kyle Visintainer

Joseph Montefalcon

Robert Marye

Gabriel Rodriquez

Seth Dauber

Charlie Robbins

Davis Hudson

Tate Goodwin

Parker Jones

Kade Mompho

Ivan Franco

Dowell MS

Dallas Parochial League

Cockrill Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Renaissance Academy

Arlington Classics Academy

Uplift North Hills Middle School

Leonard Evans Middle School

Cockrill Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Leonard Evans Middle School

Highland Park Middle School

Cockrill Middle School

Shelton

Shelton

Leonard Evans Middle School

Leonard Evans Middle School

Cockrill Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Cockrill Middle School

16:22.1

16:22.4

16:23.4

16:23.4

16:23.6

16:25.1

16:26.2

16:26.8

16:27.0

16:28.7

16:29.0

16:30.8

16:31.9

16:32.3

16:34.3

16:34.9

16:35.9

16:38.3

16:39.8

16:42.0

8:11/M

8:11/M

8:12/M

8:12/M

8:12/M

8:13/M

8:13/M

8:13/M

8:14/M

8:14/M

8:15/M

8:15/M

8:16/M

8:16/M

8:17/M

8:17/M

8:18/M

8:19/M

8:20/M

8:21/M



246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

399

4934

4841

4871

4772

4728

4811

4839

4692

4668

374

4729

4700

4797

4896

4664

4770

398

4716

4796

4863

Jack Toney

Brannen Henry

Jacob Ovenshire

Nathan Spencer

Joseph Ferri

Travis Allgood

David Lopez

Henry Nyhart

Michael Lawrence

Jack Burton

P.j. Kuhar

Stephen Andres

Luis Montes

lan Holmes

Ryan Visokay

Sebastian Arouca

Brian Fagan

Corbin Thrush

David Terrill

Kyle Hogan

Daniel Santillan

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dowell MS

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Cockrill Middle School

Cockrill Middle School

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Cockrill Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Cockrill Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Leonard Evans Middle School

Cockrill Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

16:42.6

16:43.1

16:43.9

16:45.1

16:45.2

16:45.3

16:45.4

16:45.8

16:46.0

16:47.8

16:48.1

16:49.5

16:50.0

16:50.1

16:50.6

16:50.6

16:51.1

16:51.4

16:51.7

16:52.1

16:53.5

8:21/M

8:22/M

8:22/M

8:23/M

8:23/M

8:23/M

8:23/M

8:23/M

8:23/M

8:24/M

8:24/M

8:25/M

8:25/M

8:25/M

8:25/M

8:25/M

8:26/M

8:26/M

8:26/M

8:26/M

8:27/M



267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

83

>=7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

4945

4883

371

4932

4987

4682

4921

366

4948

329

351

4842

4903

4799

450

4725

392

4698

4861

4904

Jack McGahey

Georgie Touris

Teo Jakobson

Finley Heilers

Conner Boersen

Jake Horton

Payton Dawes

Mason Haugh

Rene McTizic

Nico Zevallos

Colby Chick

Greyson Parks

Alex Adame

Jp Hurt

Praneeth Kudaka

Jeffrey Abbott

Zackery Rowe

Brandon Meade

Tj Salazar

Mason Addison

Dowell MS

Dallas Parochial League

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dowell MS

Highland Park Middle School

Cockrill Middle School

Dowell MS

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dowell MS

Highland Park Middle School

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dowell MS

Dallas Parochial League

Uplift North Hills Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Leonard Evans Middle School

Cockrill Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dowell MS

16:53.8

16:54.8

16:56.8

16:58.3

16:58.9

16:58.9

17:00.8

17:00.8

17:00.9

17:05.2

17:06.8

17:07.0

17:07.6

17:08.4

17:08.7

17:09.8

17:09.9

17:10.4

17:11.3

17:12.1

8:27/M

8:27/M

8:28/M

8:29/M

8:29/M

8:29/M

8:30/M

8:30/M

8:30/M

8:33/M

8:33/M

8:34/M

8:34/M

8:34/M

8:34/M

8:35/M

8:35/M

8:35/M

8:36/M

8:36/M



287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

205

296

297

298

299

300

O'All

Place

301

302

303

304

305

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

Adj
Place

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

360

312

324

334

4778

4696

4939

368

4671

4827

4961

4847

4879

4814

=3

4701

4769

4736

316

4768

Declan Etheridge

Cole Morden

William Trotman

Ryder Collins

Stephen Fuhrmann

Cedric McEnroe

Jacob Lindsay

Ethan Higgins

Daniel Diaz

Kohl Moberly

Ethan Schoch

Cameron Pham

Michael Tallman

Seamus Maher

Wyatt Murdock

Zachary Elrich

Justin Bond

William Patterson

Michael Elrich

Leonard Evans Middle School

Highland Park Middle School

Highland Park Middle School

Johnson Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Cockrill Middle School

Dowell MS

Leonard Evans Middle School

Cockrill Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dowell MS

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Team

Cockrill Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Highland Park Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

17:12.4

17:12.4

17:17.5

17:18.4

17:18.8

17:20.7

17:23.5

17:23.8

17:24.7

17:25.4

17:26.4

17:26.8

17:27.2

17:27.2

=1
3
o

17:28.7

17:28.9

17:29.0

17:29.3

17:33.5

8:36/M

8:36/M

8:39/M

8:39/M

8:39/M

8:40/M

8:42/M

8:42/M

8:42/M

8:43/M

8:43/M

8:43/M

8:44/M

8:44/M

Pace

8:44/M

8:44/M

8:45/M

8:45/M

8:47/M



306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>=7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

84

>=7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

4949

4775

4721

310

395

347

4951

4836

318

4724

337

449

4745

4800

4697

408

4777

4849

4675

4704

4887

Ernesto Mendoza

Luis Flores

Chanler Vensel

Alexander Miller

Brendan Smith

Andrew Ball

Jack Nulische

Jay Nguyen

Michael Peinado

Drew Wilkinson

Valic Delira

Lok Katasani

Timothy Bush

Sammy Hymes

Logan McMillan

Drew Woolam

Steven Fry

Jake Pollock

Emmanuel Gebro

Reagan Provost

Joey Trigiani

Dowell MS

Dallas Parochial League

Cockrill Middle School

Highland Park Middle School

Leonard Evans Middle School

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dowell MS

Dallas Parochial League

Highland Park Middle School

Cockrill Middle School

Johnson Middle School

Uplift North Hills Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Cockrill Middle School

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Cockrill Middle School

Cockrill Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

17:36.5

17:36.5

17:38.5

17:38.6

17:40.3

17:41.3

17:41.7

17:45.0

17:47.7

17:54.6

17:55.4

17:56.8

17:59.7

18:01.1

18:01.4

18:01.5

18:03.8

18:04.5

18:07.1

18:08.6

18:12.0

8:48/M

8:48/M

8:49/M

8:49/M

8:50/M

8:51/M

8:51/M

8:53/M

8:54/M

8:57/M

8:58/M

8:58/M

9:00/M

9:01/M

9:01/M

9:01/M

9:02/M

9:02/M

9:04/M

9:04/M

9:06/M



327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>=7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

4815

4862

4984

455

406

385

4684

319

4950

355

4808

4744

340

439

4691

4848

305

4860

4988

4856

Ethan Manalansen

Christian Santiago

Money Adams

Maxwell Robinson

Graham Wilson

Archan Patel

Riley Ice

Raymond Phillips

Vincent Noel

Trey Davidson

Carter Kriska

Justin Burns

Cameron Kilpatrick

Quinn Muccio

Jake Laskey

Matthew Polak

Michael Linder

Jacob Ruit

Clark Brown

Emilio Rodriguez

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Highland Park Middle School

Uplift North Hills Middle School

Leonard Evans Middle School

Leonard Evans Middle School

Cockrill Middle School

Highland Park Middle School

Dowell MS

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Johnson Middle School

Shelton

Cockrill Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Highland Park Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Highland Park Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

18:14.7

18:15.8

18:16.6

18:17.7

18:17.8

18:18.5

18:21.1

18:23.7

18:25.3

18:28.7

18:29.6

18:32.5

18:35.9

18:47 1

18:51.5

18:53.3

18:54.7

18:55.2

18:55.6

18:56.5

9:07/M

9:08/M

9:08/M

9:09/M

9:09/M

9:09/M

9:11/M

9:12/M

9:13/M

9:14/M

9:15/M

9:16/M

9:18/M

9:24/M

9:26/M

9:27/M

9:27/M

9:28/M

9:28/M

9:28/M



347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>=7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>=7)

>7)

317

4908

4819

387

402

4764

4963

4687

4829

4694

4763

4880

4754

4774

4997

4866

4954

338

4747

4905

367

Darian Payervand

Shamrook Ali

Wyatt McDonald

Hunter Paul

Kevin Wang

Jaxon Deax

Robbie Stroh

Collin Johnson

Jacob Moler

Nick Lincks

Max Davis

Matthew Taylor

Pierce Chuprinko

Harrison Fitch

Luke Gambrell

Zachary Silva

Dean Plummer

Jackson Flores

Blake Butz

Samuel Agnew

Dylan Hetzel

Highland Park Middle School

Dowell MS

Dallas Parochial League

Leonard Evans Middle School

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dowell MS

Cockrill Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Cockrill Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Highland Park Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dowell MS

Johnson Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dowell MS

Leonard Evans Middle School

18:57.7

19:00.8

19:02.6

19:02.6

19:02.7

19:03.8

19:04.9

19:11.0

19:12.5

19:13.1

19:14.1

19:14.6

19:20.3

19:21.9

19:22.4

19:25.6

19:32.4

19:32.9

19:36.5

19:37.6

19:39.1

9:29/M

9:30/M

9:31/M

9:31/M

9:31/M

9:32/M

9:32/M

9:36/M

9:36/M

9:37/M

9:37/M

9:37/M

9:40/M

9:41/M

9:41/M

9:43/M

9:46/M

9:46/M

9:48/M

9:49/M

9:50/M



368 =7 361  Jace Flanagain Leonard Evans Middle School 19:39.4 9:50/M
369 (>7) 4897 Sam Walker Dallas Parochial League 19:44.6 9:52/M
370 (>7) 4846 Reed Pfaffenberger Dallas Parochial League 19:48.3 9:54/M
371 (>7) 4773 Travis Finley Dallas Parochial League 19:52.9 9:56/M
372 (>7) 4828 Noah Modabberi Dallas Parochial League 19:53.9 9:57/M
373 (>7) 4966 Evan Williamson Dowell MS 19:54.3 9:57/M
374 (>7) 4739 Andrew Braden Dallas Parochial League 19:57.2 9:59/M
375 (>7) 4900 Blake Woodard Dallas Parochial League 19:57.5 9:59/M
376 (>7) 4936 Manuel Huerta Dowell MS 20:06.7  10:03/M
377 (>7) 4734 Gerardo Barrientos Dallas Parochial League 20:07.1 10:04/M
378 (>7) 4714 Jackson Stursma Cockrill Middle School 20:13.0 10:07/M
379 (>7) 4831 Nick Morris Dallas Parochial League 20:13.9  10:07/M
380 (>7) 4899 Quinn Washburn Dallas Parochial League 20:19.3  10:10/M
381 (>7) 4865 David Seibert Dallas Parochial League 20:19.6 10:10/M
382 (>7) 4761 Ryan Cunningham Dallas Parochial League 20:27.5 10:14/M
383 (>7) 4869 Justin Smith Dallas Parochial League 20:29.3 10:15/M
384 =7 448  Anish Dasti Uplift North Hills Middle School 20:33.7 10:17/M
385 (>7) 4995 Logan Easterbrook Highland Park Middle School 20:354  10:18/M
386 (>7) 4791 Eleazar Hernandez Dallas Parochial League 20:36.3  10:18/M
387 =7 373  Grayson Kansier Leonard Evans Middle School 20:37.5 10:19/M
388 (>7) 383 20:40.0 10:20/M



389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

402

403

404

405

406

>7)

>7)

>7)

(<9)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

Adj
Place

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

4870

4838

369

3925

4857

4907

333

4864

4722

4952

4851

4884

o

4741

4759

4802

4888

4843

404

Michael Nori

Ben Songy

Td Norra

Jason Hoglund

Jorge Vargas

Hayden Rodriguez

Cayden Aklinski

Peyton Cantley

Walker Sears

Otto Weiss

Cole Park

Daniel Quinn

Joshua Tran

Carter Bristow

Christian Coxon

Cole Jackson

Adam Tullis

Armando Parrish

Caleb Werner

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Leonard Evans Middle School

Poetry Community Christian

School

Dallas Parochial League

Dowell MS

Johnson Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Cockrill Middle School

Dowell MS

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Team

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Leonard Evans Middle School

20:50.8

20:50.8

21:00.1

21:00.2

21:01.6

21:19.7

21:21.5

21:33.7

21:36.6

21:42.1

21:43.9

21:46.3

=
3
o

22:06.9

22:11.6

22:18.7

22:18.7

22:19.7

22:20.7

10:25/M

10:25/M

10:30/M

10:30/M

10:31/M

10:40/M

10:41/M

10:47/M

10:48/M

10:51/M

10:52/M

10:53/M

Pace

11:03/M

11:06/M

11:09/M

11:09/M

11:10/M

11:10/M



407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

Top

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

4938

4979

364

4813

405

359

4760

4666

4776

4821

4783

4753

4832

4873

4872

4784

4914

4977

Collin Knight

Jacob Ralph

Zachary Hale

Eamon Maher

Theodore Werner

Juan Pablo Esparza

Jake Crider

Stephen Belcher

Austin Fontillas

Armando Medina

Anthony Gionfriddo

Jarrod Choate

Jorge Munoz

Luca Stewart

Sage Stamper

Anthony Gonzales

Ivan Belmontes

Ryan Henry

Final Team Results - Boys

Dowell MS

Faubion

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Leonard Evans Middle School

Leonard Evans Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Cockrill Middle School

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dallas Parochial League

Dowell MS

Faubion

MS BOYS

22:23.1

22:30.1

22:42.8

22:43.0

22:50.9

23:00.5

23:05.5

23:54.0

24:06.7

24:28.4

24:32.0

24:43.8

24:53.5

24:58.2

25:41.8

26:12.0

26:43.9

27:45.2

11:12/M

11:15/M

11:21/M

11:22/M

11:25/M

11:30/M

11:33/M

11:57/M

12:03/M

12:14/M

12:16/M

12:22/M

12:27/M

12:29/M

12:51/M

13:06/M

13:22/M

13:53/M


http://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=9532#Top

Team - Bethesda Christian School

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 62 Team Score (times):

Bib

No
1 4656
2 4657
3 4662
4 4661
5 4659
6 4660
7 4658

Team - Arlington Classics

lan Ellis

Garrett Franks

Caleb Smay

Austin Patterson

Ethan Lawler

Trevor Parish

Spencer Hidalgo

Academy

1:02:16.4

YR

O'All Cum
Place Place
4 4
5 9
13 22
19 41
21 62
(31) (93)
(72) (165)

Ave Time:12:27.2

Time Cum Time

Time Back
12:03.1 12:03.1 0:00.0
12:03.8 24:07.0 0:00.6
12:28.8 36:35.9 0:25.7
12:47.0 49:23.0 0:43.8
12:53.4 1:02:16.4 0:50.2
13:17.1 1:15:33.6 1:14.0
14:56.5 1:30:30.1 2:53.3

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 68 Team Score (times):

Bib

No
1 4644
2 4645
3 4643
4 4642
5 4640
6 4641

Asa Froese

Matthew Garica

Alex Ferrettis

Eric Espinal

Grant Bean

Taylor Bowman

1:02:19.1

YR

O'All
Place

34

(41)

24

34

68

(109)

Ave Time:12:27.8

Time Cum Time

Time Back
12:10.7 12:10.7 0:00.0
12:11.3 24:22 1 0:00.6
12:14.9 36:37.0 0:04.1
12:15.5 48:52.5 0:04.8
13:26.5 1:02:19.1 1:15.8
13:33.1 1:15:52.2 1:22.4



7 4651

8 4649
9 4639
10 4650
11 4652

Demario Shorten 7
Jacob Ramirez 6
Parker Alanis 8
Carson Schneider 6
Camron Stringer 6

Team - Dallas Parochial League

(73)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

(182)

Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 69 Team Score (times):

Bib

No
1 4749
2 4855
3 4852
4 4737
5 4732
6 4781
7 4823
8 4818
9 4854

1:02:12.6
Name YR
Jonathan Cantu 8
Daniel Rodriguez 8
Jr Ramirez 8
Enrique Borrego 8
Ben Bacile 8
Omar Galicia 8
Alex Mejorado 8
James McCrea 6
Liam Robbins 8

O'All

Place

12

17

32

(39)

(43)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

20

37

69

(108)

(151)

15:04.6 1:30:56.8 2:53.8
15:37.4 1:46:34.3 3:26.7
15:52.0 2:02:26.4 3:41.3
16:11.2 2:18:37.6 4:00.5
16:25.1 2:35:02.8 4:14.3
Ave Time:12:26.5

Time Cum Time
Time Back

11:43.5 11:43.5 0:00.0
12:03.9 23:47.5 0:20.3
12:28.5 36:16.0 0:44.9
12:37.0 48:53.0 0:53.4
13:19.6 1:02:12.6 1:36.0
13:31.3 1:15:44.0 1:47.7
13:34.2 1:29:18.2 1:50.6
13:46.5 1:43:04.7 2:02.9
13:47.4 1:56:52.2 2:03.8



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

4807

4765

4752

4892

4845

4806

4748

4874

4762

4767

4898

4782

4755

4785

4889

4738

Nicholas Kendall

Conlan Diamon

Martin Chavez

Isaac Vega

James Petrikas

Austin Kayanan

Saul Cano

Michael Stewart

Michael Cyr

Santiago Diaz

Stephen Walker

Ryan Gallegos

Charlie Cohen

Seth Green

Briggs Uskovich

David Boyle

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

13:48.2

13:49.7

13:50.2

13:55.8

14:00.4

14:01.6

14:01.7

14:03.2

14:04.9

14:05.3

14:12.9

14:14.7

14:21.3

14:28.2

14:30.2

14:31.0

2:10:40.5

2:24:30.2

2:38:20.5

2:52:16.4

3:06:16.8

3:20:18.4

3:34:20.1

3:48:23.3

4:02:28.3

4:16:33.6

4:30:46.6

4:45:01.3

4:59:22.6

5:13:50.8

5:28:21.1

5:42:52.1

2:04.7

2:06.1

2:06.6

2:12.2

2:16.8

2:18.0

2:18.1

2:19.6

2:21.3

2:21.7

2:29.3

2:31.1

2:37.7

2:446

2:46.6

2:47.4



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4780

4793

4835

4877

4787

4820

4779

4727

4850

4803

4750

4731

4746

4876

4786

Brendan Furlong

Jack Hettrick

Drew Nevitt

Ryan Stuecheli

Jacob Heck

Nicholas Mclintyre

Sutton Fuhrmann

Frank Aguilar

Zachary Ponewash

Miguel Jaramillo

Luke Carlson

Alex Bacani

Zachary Butterfield

Adam Stuecheli

Jude Hebert

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

14:31.9

14:36.0

14:40.2

14:41.1

14:43.8

14:45.1

14:47.4

14:50.8

14:58.5

15:06.1

15:08.8

15:13.3

15:17.5

15:23.3

15:28.2

5:57:24.0

6:12:00.1

6:26:40.4

6:41:21.5

6:56:05.4

7:10:50.6

7:25:38.0

7:40:28.9

7:55:27.4

8:10:33.5

8:25:42.4

8:40:55.8

8:56:13.3

9:11:36.7

9:27:05.0

2:48.3

2:52.4

2:56.7

2:57.5

3:00.3

3:01.5

3:03.9

3:07.2

3:14.9

3:22.5

3:25.3

3:29.7

3:33.9

3:39.8

3:44.7



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

4840

4766

4816

4792

4735

4878

4824

4794

4810

4859

4795

4798

4875

4901

4902

Cris Ortega

Quinn Diamond

Alex Manchee

Raul Hernandez

Jackson Black

Marco Suarez

Sean Mello

Christian Hilliard

Dillan Lohr

Jorge Rodriguez

Cade Hoesterey

William Housh

Heath Stilwell

Johnny Yaeger

Joe Yoxall

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

15:31.7

15:31.7

15:32.6

15:35.3

15:37.0

15:37.5

15:38.1

15:42.9

15:47.7

15:50.9

15:51.2

15:52.5

15:53.0

15:57.3

15:58.4

9:42:36.7

9:58:08.5

10:13:41.1

10:29:16.5

10:44:53.5

11:00:31.1

11:16:09.2

11:31:52.2

11:47:40.0

12:03:31.0

12:19:22.2

12:35:14.7

12:51:07.8

13:07:05.1

13:23:03.5

3:48.1

3:48.1

3:49.0

3:51.8

3:53.4

3:563.9

3:54.6

3:59.3

4:04.2

4:07.4

4:07.6

4:08.9

4:09.5

4:13.7

4:14.8



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

4833

4730

4891

4812

4882

4742

4895

4830

4841

4871

4772

4728

4811

4839

4729

Aiden Munstermann

Isamel Arpero-Bustillos

Christian Vega

Trevlan MacGregor

Landon Tinker

Travis Bruce

Kyle Visintainer

Kade Mompho

Jacob Ovenshire

Nathan Spencer

Joseph Ferri

Travis Allgood

David Lopez

Henry Nyhart

Stephen Andres

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

16:08.5

16:10.9

16:16.7

16:21.3

16:22.4

16:23.4

16:28.7

16:39.8

16:43.9

16:45.1

16:45.2

16:45.3

16:45.4

16:45.8

16:49.5

13:39:12.0

13:55:23.0

14:11:39.8

14:28:01.1

14:44:23.6

15:00:47.0

15:17:15.8

15:33:55.6

15:50:39.6

16:07:24.7

16:24:09.9

16:40:55.2

16:57:40.7

17:14:26.5

17:31:16.1

4:24.9

4:27.3

4:33.2

4:37.7

4:38.8

4:39.8

4:451

4:56.2

5:00.4

5:01.5

5:01.6

5:01.7

5:01.8

5:02.2

5:05.9



71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

4797

4896

4770

4796

4863

4883

4842

4799

4725

4861

4778

4827

4847

4879

4814

lan Holmes

Ryan Visokay

Brian Fagan

Kyle Hogan

Daniel Santillan

Georgie Touris

Greyson Parks

Jp Hurt

Jeffrey Abbott

Tj Salazar

Stephen Fuhrmann

Kohl Moberly

Cameron Pham

Michael Tallman

Seamus Maher

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

16:50.1

16:50.6

16:51.1

16:52.1

16:53.5

16:54.8

17:07.0

17:08.4

17:09.8

17:11.3

17:18.8

17:25.4

17:26.8

17:27.2

17:27.2

17:48:06.3

18:04:56.9

18:21:48.1

18:38:40.3

18:55:33.8

19:12:28.7

19:29:35.7

19:46:44 1

20:03:54.0

20:21:05.3

20:38:24.1

20:55:49.6

21:13:16.4

21:30:43.6

21:48:10.9

5:06.5

5:07.0

5:07.6

5:08.6

5:09.9

5:11.2

5:23.4

5:24.8

5:26.2

5:27.7

5:35.2

5:41.8

5:43.2

5:43.6

5:43.6



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

4769

4736

4768

4775

4836

4745

4800

4777

4849

4887

4815

4862

4808

4744

Zachary Elrich

Justin Bond

Michael Elrich

Luis Flores

Jay Nguyen

Timothy Bush

Sammy Hymes

Steven Fry

Jake Pollock

Joey Trigiani

Ethan Manalansen

Christian Santiago

Carter Kriska

Justin Burns

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

17:28.9

17:29.0

17:33.5

17:36.5

17:45.0

17:59.7

18:01.1

18:03.8

18:04.5

18:12.0

18:14.7

18:15.8

18:29.6

18:32.5

22:05:39.8

22:23:08.9

22:40:42.4

22:58:19.0

23:16:041

23:34:03.8

23:52:04.9

24:10:08.7

24:28:13.3

24:46:25.3

25:04:40.0

25:22:55.9

25:41:25.5

25:59:58.1

5:45.3

5:45.4

5:49.9

5:52.9

6:01.4

6:16.1

6:17.5

6:20.2

6:20.9

6:28.5

6:31.1

6:32.2

6:46.0

6:48.9



100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

4848

4860

4856

4819

4764

4829

4763

4880

4754

4774

4866

4747

4897

4846

4773

Matthew Polak

Jacob Ruit

Emilio Rodriguez

Wyatt McDonald

Jaxon Deax

Jacob Moler

Max Davis

Matthew Taylor

Pierce Chuprinko

Harrison Fitch

Zachary Silva

Blake Butz

Sam Walker

Reed Pfaffenberger

Travis Finley

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

18:53.3

18:55.2

18:56.5

19:02.6

19:03.8

19:12.5

19:14 1

19:14.6

19:20.3

19:21.9

19:25.6

19:36.5

19:44.6

19:48.3

19:52.9

26:18:51.4

26:37:46.7

26:56:43.2

27:15:45.9

27:34:49.7

27:54:02.2

28:13:16.4

28:32:31.1

28:51:51.5

29:11:13.5

29:30:39.1

29:50:15.6

30:10:00.3

30:29:48.6

30:49:41.6

7:09.7

7:11.6

7:13.0

7:19.0

7:20.2

7:28.9

7:30.5

7:31.1

7:36.8

7:38.4

7:42.0

7:53.0

8:01.0

8:04.7

8:09.4



115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

4828

4739

4900

4734

4831

4899

4865

4761

4869

4791

4870

4838

4857

4864

4851

Noah Modabberi

Andrew Braden

Blake Woodard

Gerardo Barrientos

Nick Morris

Quinn Washburn

David Seibert

Ryan Cunningham

Justin Smith

Eleazar Hernandez

Ben Songy

Td Norra

Hayden Rodriguez

Walker Sears

Daniel Quinn

More
Than 7

More

Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

19:53.9

19:57.2

19:57.5

20:07.1

20:13.9

20:19.3

20:19.6

20:27.5

20:29.3

20:36.3

20:50.8

20:50.8

21:01.6

21:33.7

21:43.9

31:09:35.5

31:29:32.7

31:49:30.3

32:09:37.4

32:29:51.4

32:50:10.8

33:10:30.4

33:30:58.0

33:51:27.3

34:12:03.7

34:32:54.5

34:53:45.4

35:14:47 1

35:36:20.8

35:58:04.8

8:10.3

8:13.6

8:13.9

8:23.5

8:30.4

8:35.7

8:36.0

8:43.9

8:45.7

8:52.8

9:07.2

9:07.3

9:18.0

9:50.1

10:00.3



130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

4884

4741

4759

4802

4888

4843

4813

4760

4776

4821

4783

4753

4832

4873

4872

Joshua Tran

Carter Bristow

Christian Coxon

Cole Jackson

Adam Tullis

Armando Parrish

Eamon Maher

Jake Crider

Austin Fontillas

Armando Medina

Anthony Gionfriddo

Jarrod Choate

Jorge Munoz

Luca Stewart

Sage Stamper

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

21:46.3

22:06.9

22:11.6

22:18.7

22:18.7

22:19.7

22:43.0

23:05.5

24:06.7

24:28.4

24:32.0

24:43.8

24:53.5

24:58.2

25:41.8

36:19:51.1

36:41:58.1

37:04:09.8

37:26:28.5

37:48:47.2

38:11:07.0

38:33:50.1

38:56:55.6

39:21:02.3

39:45:30.7

40:10:02.8

40:34:46.6

40:59:40.1

41:24:38.4

41:50:20.2

10:02.8

10:23.4

10:28.0

10:35.1

10:35.1

10:36.1

10:59.4

11:21.9

12:23.1

12:44.8

12:48.4

13:00.2

13:09.9

13:14.6

13:58.2



145 4784 Anthony Gonzales 8 More 26:12.0 42:16:32.2 14:28.4

Than 7
Team - Leonard Evans Middle Finish Position - 4
School
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:12:54.9
110 1:04:34.5
Bib Name YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 377  Nicolas MacLean 8 16 16 12:33.7 12:33.7 0:00.0
2 376  Graeme MacLean 8 20 36 12:50.5 25:24.2 0:16.7
3 382  Jake Myers 8 22 58 12:54.9 38:19.2 0:21.1
4 397  Adrian Teruel 7 24 82 13:01.6 51:20.8 0:27.8
5 353  lan Clark 8 28 110 13:13.6 1:04:34.5 0:39.8
6 375  James Lynch 8 (44) (154) 13:37.9 1:18:12.4 1:04.1
7 381  Jared Moore 8 (47) (201) 13:40.9 1:31:53.4 1:07 1
8 396  Gavyn Stuehm 8 More 14:10.8 1:46:04.2 1:37.0
Than 7
9 365  Joshua Harrington 8 More 14:11.0 2:00:15.2 1:37.2
Than 7
10 391  Melvin Rivera Valdez 7 More 14:39.1 2:14:54.3 2:05.3
Than 7
1" 393  Ashton Rowen 7 More 14:41.0 2:29:354 2:07.2
Than 7
12 352 Luke Chumley 7 More 14:44.4 2:44:19.8 2:10.6
Than7
13 400 Dylan Van Skyock 7 More 14:46.1 2:59:05.9 2:12.3

Than 7



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

407

388

384

378

362

390

394

401

389

409

356

354

348

380

370

Grant Woodward

Tyler Price

Ikechukwu Oyiogu

Chase Matthews

Jonathan Garcia

Yael Reyes Rico

Lleyton Sinclair

Carter Walters

Clayson Redden

Zachary Younger

Drew Davis

Issac Cope

Zachary Bergin

Joseph Montefalcon

Davis Hudson

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

14:50.8

14:52.8

15:05.9

15:22.3

15:28.6

15:32.1

15:35.7

15:46.2

15:48.4

16:02.5

16:06.6

16:08.6

16:26.8

16:29.0

16:34.9

3:13:56.7

3:28:49.6

3:43:55.5

3:59:17.9

4:14:46.5

4:30:18.6

4:45:54.3

5:01:40.6

5:17:29.0

5:33:31.6

5:49:38.2

6:05:46.9

6:22:13.8

6:38:42.9

6:55:17.9

2:17.0

2:19.0

2:32.1

2:48.6

2:54.8

2:58.3

3:01.9

3:12.4

3:14.6

3:28.7

3:32.9

3:34.8

3:53.1

3:55.3

4:011



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

363

399

374

398

371

366

351

392

360

368

395

347

408

406

385

355

Tate Goodwin

Jack Toney

P.j. Kuhar

Corbin Thrush

Teo Jakobson

Mason Haugh

Colby Chick

Zackery Rowe

Declan Etheridge

Ethan Higgins

Brendan Smith

Andrew Ball

Drew Woolam

Graham Wilson

Archan Patel

Trey Davidson

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

16:35.9

16:42.6

16:48.1

16:51.4

16:56.8

17:00.8

17:06.8

17:09.9

17:12.4

17:23.8

17:40.3

17:41.3

18:01.5

18:17.8

18:18.5

18:28.7

7:11:53.8

7:28:36.5

7:45:24.6

8:02:16.0

8:19:12.8

8:36:13.7

8:563:20.6

9:10:30.5

9:27:42.9

9:45:06.7

10:02:47 1

10:20:28.5

10:38:30.0

10:56:47.8

11:15:06.3

11:33:35.0

4:02.1

4:08.8

4:14.3

4:17.6

4:23.0

4:27.0

4:33.0

4:36.1

4:38.6

4:50.0

5:06.5

5:07.5

5:27.7

5:44.0

5:44.7

5:54.9



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

387

402

367

361

373

383

369

404

364

405

359

Hunter Paul

Kevin Wang

Dylan Hetzel

Jace Flanagain

Grayson Kansier

Michael Nori

Jason Hoglund

Caleb Werner

Zachary Hale

Theodore Werner

Juan Pablo Esparza

Team - Highland Park Middle

School
Team Score (places):

135

g

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

Finish Position - 5

Team Score (times):

1:04:46.3

YR

O'All

Place

19:02.6  11:52:37.7 6:28.8
19:02.7  12:11:40.5 6:29.0
19:39.1 12:31:19.7 7:05.3
19:39.4  12:50:59.2 7:05.7
20:37.5  13:11:36.7 8:03.7
20:40.0 13:32:16.8 8:06.2
21:00.1 13:53:16.9 8:26.4
22:20.7 14:15:37.7 9:46.9
22:42.8 14:38:20.6  10:09.0
22:50.9 15:.01:11.5  10:17.1
23:00.5 15:24:12.1 10:26.7

Ave Time:12:57.2
Time Cum Time
Time Back




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

322

314

301

323

4990

4985

304

327

5000

311

313

320

4989

302

4994

309

308

Jorge Rodriquez

Ethan Moss

Brett Jacot

Mo Stewart

Jim Campbell

Drew Albritton

Hayden Lemaster

Pierce Whiteman

Samuel Hinkhouse

Oliver Miller

Aidan Morrill

Simon Puorro

Tristan Brown

Keeton Kopidlansky

Ben Davis

Xander McLendon

Robert Marye

25

30

33

46

(58)

(59)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

26

56

89

135

(193)

(252)

11:25.6

13:03.7

13:17.0

13:20.1

13:39.7

14:09.2

14:11.4

14:39.3

14:45.9

15:13.7

15:40.4

15:41.4

15:41.5

15:49.2

15:49.2

16:14.4

16:30.8

11:25.6

24:29.3

37:46.4

51:06.5

1:04:46.3

1:18:55.5

1:33:07.0

1:47:46.4

2:02:32.3

2:17:46.0

2:33:26.5

2:49:08.0

3:04:49.5

3:20:38.8

3:36:28.0

3:562:42.5

4:09:13.3

0:00.0

1:38.1

1:51.4

1:54.5

2:14.1

2:43.6

2:45.8

3:13.7

3:20.3

3:48.1

4:14.8

4:15.8

4:15.9

4:23.6

4:23.6

4:48.8

5:05.2



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Team - Lucas Lovejoy

4987

329

312

324

316

310

318

4984

319

305

4988

317

4997

4995

Conner Boersen

Nico Zevallos

Cole Morden

William Trotman

William Patterson

Alexander Miller

Michael Peinado

Money Adams

Raymond Phillips

Michael Linder

Clark Brown

Darian Payervand

Luke Gambrell

Logan Easterbrook

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

16:58.9

17:05.2

17:12.4

17:17.5

17:29.3

17:38.6

17:47.7

18:16.6

18:23.7

18:54.7

18:55.6

18:57.7

19:22.4

20:35.4

Finish Position - 6

4:26:12.2

4:43:17.4

5:00:29.9

5:17:47.5

5:35:16.9

5:52:55.5

6:10:43.2

6:28:59.9

6:47:23.6

7:06:18.3

7:25:14.0

7:44:11.7

8:03:34.2

8:24:09.6

5:33.3

5:39.6

5:46.8

5:51.9

6:03.7

6:13.0

6:22.1

6:51.0

6:58.1

7:29.1

7:30.0

7:32.1

7:56.8

9:09.8


dador
Highlight


Team Score (places)
139

10

11

12

13

14

15

419

412

428

416

425

431

432

429

415

421

417

427

424

Laboret Brady

Malik Trevor

Bentley George

Whitson Bedell

Rouse Sam

Satterwhite Carter

Heruska Mason

Michal Thomas

Sipes Travis

Mehta Shalin

Kennedy Cameron

Mctee Jake

Day Erik

Day Ryan

Hopkinson Luke

: Team Score (times):

1:05:27.3

YR

O'All

Place

23

35

38

40

(51)

(52)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

26

61

99

139

(190)

(242)

Ave Time:13:05.4

Time Cum Time

Time Back
11:58.6 11:58.6 0:00.0
12:58.5 24:57.2 0:59.9
13:27.2 38:24.4 1:28.6
13:30.2 51:54.7 1:31.6
13:32.5 1:05:27.3 1:33.9
13:46.1 1:19:13.5 1:47.5
13:51.2 1:33:04.7 1:52.5
14:19.9 1:47:24.6 2:21.2
14:21.8 2:01:46.5 2:23.2
14:23.1 2:16:09.7 2:24.5
14:24.2 2:30:33.9 2:25.6
14:29.7 2:45:03.7 2:31.1
14:37.6 2:59:41.3 2:38.9
14:44.8 3:14:26.2 2:46.2
14:45.9 3:29:12.1 2:47.2



16

17

18

19

20

Team - Dowell MS

Team Score (places):
143

418

422

423

434

426

g

4923

4965

4962

4920

4911

4959

4922

4968

Haas Garrett

Bittlestone Josh

Starr Kent

Floyd Will

Drew Nathan

Casey Erickson

Emmanuel Martinez

Tommy Weishaar

Jonathan Stitt

Ac Crosby

Jacob Barnhill

Alec Sanders

Leo Dominguez

Parker Zarbaugh

7 More
Than 7
7 More
Than 7
7 More
Than 7
8 More
Than 7
8 More
Than 7

Finish Position - 7

Team Score (times):

1:05:28.2
YR O'All
Place
7 1
8 18
8 29
8 36
8 49
7 (54)
8 (57)
8 More
Than 7
8 More

Than 7

29

58

94

143

(197)

(254)

14:50.1 3:44:02.2 2:51.5
15:16.7 3:59:18.9 3:18.0
15:26.8 4:14:45.8 3:28.2
15:51.1 4:30:36.9 3:52.5
16:11.6 4:46:48.6 4:13.0
Ave Time:13:05.6

Time Cum Time

Time Back
12:20.6 12:20.6 0:00.0
12:40.6 25:01.3 0:20.0
13:15.7 38:17.1 0:55.1
13:27.5 51:44.7 1:06.9
13:43.5 1:05:28.2 1:22.8
13:56.3 1:19:24.5 1:35.6
14:04.5 1:33:29.1 1:43.8
14:18.2 1:47:47.3 1:57.6
14:19.8 2:02:07.2 1:59.1



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

4956

4909

4947

4964

4915

4924

4943

4913

4916

4933

4928

4960

4906

4940

4930

4937

Ryan Radtke

Dylan Anderson

Eric McKevitt

Kyle Verhoev

William Bonin

Alex Everett

Cabot McClellan

Anthony Baudino

David Borsellino

Grant Heleski

Ethan Garner

Teague Schnell

Carter Aiken

Victor Lopez

Camden Greywall

Ethan Kittredge

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

14:23.6

14:24.6

14:25.6

14:26.4

14:29.7

14:36.0

14:44.7

14:57.0

15:06.2

15:16.0

15:20.6

15:36.0

15:56.3

15:57.3

15:57.7

15:58.1

2:16:30.8

2:30:55.4

2:45:21.1

2:59:47.5

3:14:17.3

3:28:53.4

3:43:38.1

3:58:35.2

4:13:41.4

4:28:57.4

4:44:18.1

4:59:54 1

5:15:50.5

5:31:47.8

5:47:45.6

6:03:43.7

2:02.9

2:03.9

2:04.9

2:05.8

2:09.1

2:15.3

2:24.0

2:36.4

2:45.5

2:55.3

3:00.0

3:15.3

3:35.7

3:36.6

3:37.0

3:37.4



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

4931

4955

4942

4912

4953

4935

4934

4945

4932

4921

4948

4903

4904

4939

Jay Grimone

Trenton Pullins

Benjamin McCabe

Charlie Bartholomew

Austin Platts

Jack Hinegardner

Brannen Henry

Jack McGahey

Finley Heilers

Payton Dawes

Rene McTizic

Alex Adame

Mason Addison

Jacob Lindsay

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

16:00.2

16:05.5

16:06.8

16:10.0

16:21.3

16:22.1

16:43.1

16:53.8

16:58.3

17:00.8

17:00.9

17:07.6

17:12.1

17:23.5

6:19:43.9

6:35:49.5

6:51:56.4

7:08:06.4

7:24:27.7

7:40:49.9

7:57:33.0

8:14:26.8

8:31:25.2

8:48:26.0

9:05:26.9

9:22:34.6

9:39:46.7

9:57:10.3

3:39.5

3:44.9

3:46.2

3:49.3

4:00.6

4:01.4

4:22.4

4:33.1

4:37.6

4:40.1

4:40.2

4:47.0

4:51.4

5:02.9



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Team - Johnson Middle School

4961

4949

4951

4950

4908

4963

4954

4905

4966

4936

4907

4952

4938

4914

Ethan Schoch

Ernesto Mendoza

Jack Nulische

Vincent Noel

Shamrook Ali

Robbie Stroh

Dean Plummer

Samuel Agnew

Evan Williamson

Manuel Huerta

Cayden Aklinski

Cole Park

Collin Knight

Ilvan Belmontes

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

17:26.4

17:36.5

17:41.7

18:25.3

19:00.8

19:04.9

19:32.4

19:37.6

19:54.3

20:06.7

21:19.7

21:42.1

22:23.1

26:43.9

Finish Position - 8

10:14:36.7

10:32:13.2

10:49:54.9

11:08:20.3

11:27:21.1

11:46:26.0

12:05:58.4

12:25:36.1

12:45:30.4

13:05:37.2

13:26:56.9

13:48:39.1

14:11:02.2

14:37:46.1

5:05.7

5:15.8

5:21.0

6:04.6

6:40.1

6:44.2

7:11.7

7:16.9

7:33.6

7:46.0

8:59.0

9:21.4

10:02.4

14:23.2



Team Score (places)

148

10

11

12

13

52
o T

343

342

344

335

330

341

332

334

337

340

338

333

Jaeshaun Osborne

Justin Wilkenson

David Maldonado

Mark Sanchez

Skye Crocker

Parker Albertson

Ethan Larkin

Jonathan Buckner

Ryder Collins

Valic Delira

Cameron Kilpatrick

Jackson Flores

Peyton Cantley

Team Score (times):

1:05:35.3

YR

Team - Cockrill Middle School
Team Score (times):

Team Score (places):

261

1:09:39.7

O'All
lace

LY

14

15

27

42

50

(63)

(76)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

29

56

98

148

211)

(287)

Ave Time:13:07.0

Time Cum Time

Time Back
12:31.7 12:31.7 0:00.0
12:32.8 25:04.6 0:01.0
13:11.3 38:16.0 0:39.6
13:34.2 51:50.2 1:02.4
13:45.0 1:05:35.3 1:13.2
14:22.9 1:19:58.2 1:51.1
15:41.0 1:35:39.3 3:09.2
16:12.1 1:51:51.5 3:40.3
17:18.4 2:09:10.0 4:46.6
17:55.4 2:27:05.4 5:23.6
18:35.9 2:45:41.4 6:04.2
19:32.9 3:05:14.3 7:01.1
21:21.5 3:26:35.8 8:49.7

Finish Position - 9
Ave Time:13:55.9



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

5B
o T

4717

4709

4710

4705

4695

4706

4672

4712

4669

4670

4703

4715

4676

4686

4665

4708

Riley Thompson

Dany Salvetti

Tyler Semler

Dalton Ramirez

Garrett Luthi

Jack Reed

Akhil Doolabh

Josh Shelton

Graydon Cowdgill

Cole Curry

Blake Paradis

Cameron Taylor

Matthew Gimlin

Jorge Jaramillo

Blake Barnes

Jesse Rowland

37

53

55

56

60

(62)

(65)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

37

90

145

201

261

(323)

(388)

=
3
o

13:30.2

13:55.5

13:57.9

14:02.2

14:13.8

14:21.9

14:25.8

14:35.9

14:42.7

14:46.4

14:50.2

14:54.6

14:55.1

15:10.5

15:11.4

15:17.9

(e
c
3

=
3
)

13:30.2

27:25.7

41:23.6

55:25.8

1:09:39.7

1:24:01.6

1:38:27.4

1:53:03.4

2:07:46.1

2:22:32.6

2:37:22.8

2:52:17.5

3:07:12.6

3:22:23.2

3:37:34.6

3:52:52.5

=
3
o)

W
I
(2]
=

0:00.0

0:25.3

0:27.7

0:32.0

0:43.6

0:51.6

0:55.6

1:05.7

1:12.5

1:16.2

1:20.0

1:24.4

1:24.8

1:40.3

1:41.2

1:47.7



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

4702

4667

4680

4719

4690

4713

4699

4685

4693

4681

4678

4689

4707

4688

4674

Alfredo Olvera

Aaron Berg

Colin Herron

Jack Tokarz

Braden Lanciani

Matthew Sligar

Veer Mistry

Carter Israelson

Michael Lee

Sloan Hiemke

Duncan Harper

Jared Kruebbe

Gabriel Rodriquez

Parker Jones

Ivan Franco

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

15:21.0

15:31.8

15:33.6

15:36.6

15:37.1

15:40.7

15:43.7

15:49.3

15:54.9

16:02.6

16:23.4

16:27.0

16:31.9

16:38.3

16:42.0

4:08:13.6

4:23:45.4

4:39:19.1

4:54:55.8

5:10:32.9

5:26:13.7

5:41:57.5

5:57:46.8

6:13:41.7

6:29:44.4

6:46:07.9

7:02:34.9

7:19:06.8

7:35:45.2

7:52:27.3

1:50.8

2:01.6

2:03.4

2:06.4

2:06.9

2:10.5

2:13.5

2:19.1

2:24.7

2:32.4

2:53.2

2:56.8

3:01.7

3:08.1

3:11.8



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

4692

4668

4700

4664

4716

4682

4698

4696

4671

4701

4721

4724

4697

4675

4704

4684

Michael Lawrence

Jack Burton

Luis Montes

Sebastian Arouca

David Terrill

Jake Horton

Brandon Meade

Cedric McEnroe

Daniel Diaz

Wyatt Murdock

Chanler Vensel

Drew Wilkinson

Logan McMillan

Emmanuel Gebro

Reagan Provost

Riley Ice

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

16:46.0

16:47.8

16:50.0

16:50.6

16:51.7

16:58.9

17:10.4

17:20.7

17:24.7

17:28.7

17:38.5

17:54.6

18:01.4

18:07.1

18:08.6

18:21.1

8:09:13.3

8:26:01.2

8:42:51.2

8:59:41.9

9:16:33.7

9:33:32.6

9:50:43.1

10:08:03.8

10:25:28.5

10:42:57.3

11:00:35.8

11:18:30.4

11:36:31.9

11:54:39.0

12:12:47.7

12:31:08.9

3:15.8

3:17.6

3:19.8

3:20.4

3:21.5

3:28.7

3:40.2

3:50.5

3:54.5

3:58.5

4:08.3

4:24.4

4:31.2

4:36.9

4:38.4

4:50.9



48

49

50

51

52

53

4691

4687

4694

4714

4722

4666

Jake Laskey

Collin Johnson

Nick Lincks

Jackson Stursma

Otto Weiss

Stephen Belcher

Team - Shelton

Team Score (places)

289

-
o [T

441

442

436

443

437

444

Westin Pitlik

Carlos Davis

Max Ralston

Andy Cobb

Jefferson Ratliff

Seth Dauber

Charlie Robbins

1:11:58.6

R

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

Finish Position - 10

Team Score (times):

O'All Cum
Place Place
26 26
48 74
68 142
69 211
78 289
(81) (370)
(82) (452)

18:51.5 12:50:00.4 5:21.3
19:11.0 13:09:11.5 5:40.8
19:13.1 13:28:24.6 5:42.9
20:13.0 13:48:37.6 6:42.8
21:36.6 14:10:14.3 8:06.4
23:54.0 14:34:08.3 10:23.8
Ave Time:14:23.7
Time Cum Time
Time Back
13:07.2 13:07.2 0:00.0
13:42.5 26:49.7 0:35.2
14:32.6 41:22.3 1:25.3
14:41.5 56:03.9 1:34.2
15:54.6 1:11:58.6 2:47.4
16:32.3 1:28:30.9 3:25.1
16:34.3 1:45:05.3 3:27.0



8 439

Quinn Muccio

Team - Faubion

Team Score (places)

303
Bib
No
1 4976
2 4981
3 4972
4 4969
5 4980
6 4983
7 4971
8 4970
9 4978
10 4975
11 4979
12 4977

Team - Uplift North Hills Middle

Brian Guevara

Brayden Senter

Zachery Cable

Bradley Bignall

Geno Schwalen

Sean Williams

Carson Byrd

Luke Brockhum

Connor Littlefiled

Giovanny Elizondo

Jacob Ralph

Ryan Henry

7 More 18:47.1 2:03:52.4 5:39.9
Than 7
Finish Position - 11
: Team Score (times): Ave Time:14:15.6
1:11:18.4
YR O'All Cum Time Cum Time
Place Place Time Back
8 45 45 13:38.6 13:38.6 0:00.0
7 61 106 14:16.2 27:54.8 0:37.6
8 64 170 14:25.1 42:20.0 0:46.5
8 66 236 14:26.7 56:46.8 0:48.1
7 67 303 14:31.6 1:11:18.4 0:53.0
8 (71) (374) 14:45.3 1:26:03.7 1:06.7
7 (74) (448) 15:09.4 1:41:13.2 1:30.8
8 More 15:28.7 1:56:41.9 1:50.0
Than 7
8 More 15:47.0 2:12:28.9 2:08.4
Than 7
7 More 16:17.3 2:28:46.3 2:38.7
Than 7
7 More 22:30.1 2:51:16.4 8:51.5
Than 7
7 More 27:45.2 3:19:01.6 14:06.6
Than 7

Finish Position - 12



School

Team Score (places):
381

3

446

453

452

454

450

449

455

448

James Byerly

Yash Bardhan

Reece Mathew

Joseph Martinez

Siddartha Movva

Praneeth Kudaka

Lok Katasani

Maxwell Robinson

Anish Dasti

Team Score (times):

1:18:33.1

Team - Poetry Community
Christian School

Team Score (places): Inc.

1

2

Bib
No

3922

3925

Name

Jax Pounds

Jorge Vargas

Ave Time:15:42.6
O'All Cum Time Cum Time
Place Place Time Back
70 70 14:43.5 14:43.5 0:00.0
75 145 15:22.8 30:06.4 0:39.3
77 222 15:53.1 45:59.5 1:09.5
79 301 16:07.3 1:02:06.8 1:23.7
80 381 16:26.2 1:18:33.1 1:42.7
(83) (464) 17:08.7 1:35:41.9 2:25.1
(84) (548) 17:56.8 1:53:38.7 3:13.2
More 18:17.7 2:11:56.4 3:34.2
Than 7
More 20:33.7 2:32:30.2 5:50.1
Than 7

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

O'All Cum Time Cum

Place Place Time

Less 15:11.2 15:11.2
Than 5

Less 21:00.2 36:11.4

Than 5

5:49.0



Team - Alcuin School
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib Name YR
No
1 4638 Creighton Pierson 6
2 4637 Nick Peddle 6
3 4635 Marshall Mann 8
4 4636 Luke Mazur 8

Team - Renaissance Academy
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib Name YR
No
1 435  Peter Gibson 3
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Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All Cum Time Cum
Place Place Time
Less 13:56.0 13:56.0
Than 5
Less 15:33.0 29:29.1
Than 5
Less 15:33.9 45:03.1
Than 5
Less 15:563.5 1:00:56.6
Than 5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
O'All Cum Time Cum
Place Place Time
Less 16:23.6 16:23.6
Than 5
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